Pos Nbr Cls
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64
11
27
111
74
67
79
86
321
101
19
105
85
15
7

333
43
88
128
32
150
78
112
47
81
204
89
147
83
63
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GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
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GT3
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GT2
GT3
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Cup2
Cup2
Cup2
GT3
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Cup X
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GT3
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DNC
DNC
DNS
DNS
DNS

Team name

Haupt Racing Team

SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm
PTT Racing Team

SR Motorsport by Schnitzelalm
Haupt Racing Team
Orange Racing by JMH
Sendom Racing Team
Attempto Racing

DC Motorsport

AF Corse

LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler
AF Corse

AF Corse

NM Racing Team

Grupo Prom Racing Team
PTT Racing Team

Auto Sport Racing

Team Steiner Racing

PT SportsbyUp2race

MS Racing

Auto Sport Racing

Araujo Competi¢cao

Team Steiner Racing

MS Racing

Team Steiner Racing

Norik Racing

AF Corse

GABS Competizioni

équipe vitesse

Reparto Corse RAM

LIQUI MOLY Team Engstler

Manufacturer Points
Ford
Mercedes-AMG
Mercedes-AMG
Mercedes-AMG
Ford

McLaren
Lamborghini
Audi
Lamborghini
Ferrari
Lamborghini
Ferrari

Ferrari
Mercedes-AMG
Mercedes-AMG
Porsche
Lamborghini
Porsche
Porsche
McLaren
Lamborghini
Ferrari

Porsche
Porsche
Porsche
Ferrari

Ferrari

Ferrari
Porsche
Ferrari
Lamborghini

Fastest lap Trophy

Score Points



